
 Updated 01/03/2023 

	ROUTE	1	(5	Bus)	PICK	UP	AND	DROP	OFF	TIMES	

 Pre – trip: 6:15 am 
 Route Start: 6:38 am 

 Current Calculated Route Time is 60 Mins 

 Mon, Tues, Wed 
 and Fri 

 Pre-Trip: 2:30p 
 Rt Start 3:10p 

 Thursday for 
 Early Release 

 Pre-Trip: 12:30pm 
 Rt Start 1:10pm 

 Thursdays 
 STOPS  PICK UP TIME  DROP OFF TIME  EARLY RELEASE 

 DROP OFF TIME 

 Marle�e  &  23 Ave  6:43  3:18  1:14 

 OCOTILLO & 24th Dr  6:46  3:20  1:16 

 N 35th AVE & EL CAMINO **  6:54  3:31  1:26 

 N 29  th  AVE  & GRISWOLD AVE **  7:00  3:29  1:23 

 27th Ave & Orangewood**  7:03  3:37  1:33 

 3104 W MONTEBELLO AVE  7:10  3:40  1:35 

 34  th  AVE & W MONTEBELLO  AVE  7:12  3:44  1:39 

 RANCHO & 34th AVE  7:14  3:46  1:41 

 27  TH  DR AND W SOLANO DR  7:18  3:49  1:44 

 N 26  TH  AVE AND W LUKE AVE  7:20  3:51  1:47 

 GEORGIA & BLACK CANYON AVE  7:24  3:53  1:49 

 N 28  TH  DR AND COLTER ST  7:26  3:56  1:52 

 N 26  TH  AVE AND W ELM ST  7:31  3:59  1:55 

 26  TH  DR AND HAZELWOOD ST  7:32  4:01  1:58 

 N 27  TH  DR AND MACKENZIE DR  7:37  4:06  2:02 

 2425 W GLENROSA AVE  7:40  4:10  2:06 

 N 23RD DR & N 24TH AVE**  7:44  4:14  2:10 

 W AMELIA AVE & N 20TH AVE**  7:47  4:17  2:13 

 2030 W Indian School E AM ONLY**  7:49  NA  NA 

 2201 W DEVONSHIRE AVE**  7:52  4:22  2:18 

 N 21ST AVE AND GLENROSA AVE**  7:54  4:24  2:20 

 ** Route 6 Stops for 5 Bus Plan 




